
 

FORM V 

  (Sec sub-rule 5 of the Tamil Nadu Industrial Establishment  

  (National Festival Holidays Rules 1959) 

Statement SHOWING THE HOLIDAYS ALLOWED UNDER SECTION 3 OF THE 
TAMIL NADU INDUSTRIAL ESTABLISHMENTS (NATIONAL & FESTIVAL 
HOLIDAYS) ACT 1958. TAMIL NADU ACT XXXIII OF 1958) 

 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE EMPLOYER NAVARATHNA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED 

Flat No1&2, Ground Floor, Krishna Towers, No 9-13, 
Sardar Patel Road, Taramani, Adyar, Chennai - 
600020, Tamil Nadu, India 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE 
ESTABLISHMENT 

NAVARATHNA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED 

Flat No1&2, Ground Floor, Krishna Towers, No 9-13, 
Sardar Patel Road, Taramani, Adyar, Chennai - 
600020, Tamil Nadu, India 

 

STATEMENT OF FESTIVAL HOLIDAYS ALLOWED IN THE YEAR 2026 

S.No Description of the 
Holidays 

Name of the 
days 

Date Month Year 

1 Thai Pongal Thursday 15 January 2026 

2 Thiruvalluvar Day Friday 16 January 2026 

3 In Lieu (2nd Sat) Saturday 17 January 2026 

4 Republic Day Monday 26 January 2026 

5 Tamil New Year Tuesday 14 April 2026 

6 May Day Friday 1 May 2026 

7 Independence Day Saturday 15 August 2026 

8 Ganesh Chaturthi Monday 14 September 2026 

9 Gandhi Jayanthi Friday 02 October 2026 



 

10 Saraswathi Pooja Monday 19 October 2026 

11 Vijaya Dasami Tuesday 20 October 2026 

12 In Lieu (2nd Sat) Saturday 07 November 2026 

13 Deepavali Monday 09 November 2026 

14 Christmas Friday 25 December 2026 

 

Kindly note that in January and November 2026 rest of the Saturdays (except as mentioned above) 
are working days for all staffs. 

 

For Navarathna Housing Finance Limited.,  

 

Chokkalingam Palaniappan 

Director 

 


